DAB Meertraps
centrifugaalpomp RVS DN40

flens 5.1A 230/400VAC type
NKV 10/5S T (7043199)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Materiaal

Verbinding

Type

Vermogen

Maat

Spanning

Vermogen

Ampere

RVS

flens

NKV 10/55T

2,5PK

DN40

230/400VAC

1.85 kW

51A

AFMETINGEN

C

D

H-1

H-2

138 mm

280 mm

80 mm

4417 mm

708 mm

Jbosla
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